
13./14. Mai 2023   33. GETU Frühjahrsmeisterschaften Gams    Organisator: STV Gams

K1 TurnerKategorie

Rang Vorname Name Jhg Verein Total

1 2013 TV Buchs 46.309.50 9.009.40 9.10 9.30 GLukas Hobi 1 1 1 2 3

Kreismeister  K1 Turner
2 2013 KTV Oberriet 45.709.60 9.208.90 9.10 8.90 SReto Heeb 8 1 9 1 1

3 2014 KTV Oberriet 45.059.30 8.559.25 8.70 9.25 BSimon Kluser 3 4 3 6 9

4 2016 GETU Grabs 44.959.45 9.209.05 8.25 9.00 *Simon Gamper 6 14 7 3 1

5 2014 KTV Oberriet 44.759.45 8.509.20 8.30 9.30 *Jamie Eicher 4 11 1 3 11

6 2015 TV Widnau 44.459.35 9.009.30 8.00 8.80 *Leano Sterki 2 19 13 5 3

7 2014 GETU Staad 44.258.80 8.858.75 8.70 9.15 *Nils Auer 10 4 5 15 7

8 2013 KTV Oberriet 44.209.10 8.409.20 8.30 9.20 *Silas Schmid 4 11 4 7 13

9 2013 GETU Staad 44.159.00 9.008.45 8.80 8.90 *Ramon Zingerli 16 3 9 10 3

10 2016 STV Gams 44.108.70 9.008.90 8.50 9.00 *Niclo Capeder 8 8 7 17 3

ohne Auszeichnung
11 2016 TV Widnau 43.609.00 8.609.00 7.85 9.15Gian Rebholz 7 21 5 10 8

12 2013 GETU Staad 43.158.85 8.408.55 8.65 8.70Maurin Niederer 13 6 17 13 13

13 2014 GETU Staad 42.809.05 7.958.50 8.60 8.70Damian Kast 14 7 17 9 25

14 2015 STV Steinach 42.559.10 8.408.50 8.00 8.55Noah Tarantino 14 19 24 7 13

15 2013 TV Buchs 42.508.95 8.058.25 8.40 8.85Luca Ryan Burr 19 9 11 12 23

16 2015 GETU Staad 42.408.60 8.258.65 8.25 8.65Matteo Fumaneri 11 14 20 21 20

17 2015 STV Balgach 42.258.70 8.308.30 8.15 8.80Nevin Schwanke 18 16 13 17 19

18 2015 TV Buchs 42.058.50 8.358.35 8.10 8.75Maurus Müssigbrodt 17 17 15 24 17

19 2013 TV Widnau 41.958.70 8.408.60 7.75 8.50Besian Bislimi 12 22 25 17 13

20 2016 GETU Grabs 41.558.70 8.007.80 8.40 8.65Diar Batushaj 22 9 20 17 24

21 2014 GETU Staad 41.508.85 8.158.10 7.55 8.85Valentino Togni 21 24 11 13 22

22 2015 GETU Staad 41.458.60 8.357.45 8.30 8.75Giuliano Martella 23 11 15 21 17

23 2016 GETU Grabs 41.358.60 8.208.25 7.60 8.70Matheo Vetsch 19 23 17 21 21

24 2016 STV Gams 40.507.95 8.457.45 8.05 8.60Mischa Vetsch 23 18 23 27 12

25 2014 STV Kriessern 39.108.80 8.556.85 6.65 8.25Nian Tiziani 28 26 27 15 9

26 2016 TV Widnau 38.908.10 7.907.15 7.10 8.65Leon Sieber 27 25 20 26 26

27 2015 STV Kriessern 36.358.15 7.507.20 5.15 8.35Noah Kuster 26 27 26 25 27

28 2016 STV Balgach 35.257.60 7.407.25 5.00 8.00Sandro Kundert 25 28 28 28 28
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